
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. MIJAS E 25/06/2011 MALAGA1:53.27
1 074839574 RAMOS SANCHEZ FERNANDO 1982

2 079012952 ANAYA BARRAL KRISTTIAN 1981

3 025728893 FERNANDEZ ALCALA ALFREDO 1982

4 027394805 OLIVENZA GOMEZ IVAN 1980

2 C.N. SEVILLA E 25/06/2011 MALAGA1:58.85
1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 045106783 ACEVEDO PEREZ CARMELO 1983

3 048489915 GONZALEZ DIAZ RAUL 1982

4 028779688 HALCON CHACON MANUEL 1984

3 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:58.98
1 076115394 CASTELLANA JIMENEZ JUAN PEDRO 1980

2 044403019 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO GUILLERMO 1981

3 076124981 GARCIA HERMOSO ANTONIO 1982

4 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCALAH E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:59.00
1 043094968 FRANCOS CARPINTERO MIGUEL 1981

2 003122256 DEL AMO ESPADA JULIAN 1981

3 009017005 MARTIN MORENO JUAN PEDRO 1982

4 009028794 MORENO VICENTE MANUEL 1981

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:00.83
1 045759757 RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA RAFAEL 1983

2 078891307 NIETO ARIAS OSCAR 1981

3 045770584 MONTESDEOCA MORAN ARMICHE 1986

4 078891308 NIETO ARIAS JOSEBA MIRENA 1983

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:01.93
1 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

2 046924676 MARTINEZ MORENO JOSE ANTONIO 1981

3 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

4 046843312 GIL ZAZO DIEGO 1984

7 C.N.JAEN MASTER E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:03.93
1 077326080 REYES MORA JOSE C. 1983

2 077326179 PINTO LUDEÑA FCO. JAVIER 1982

3 075017634 VARGAS-MACHUCA ARREGUI RAFAEL 1979

4 077326545 LOPEZ GARCIA JUAN MANUEL 1982

8 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:06.66
1 044866128 GONZALEZ LLORENTE ARTURO 1983

2 008552394 LINO LEITE L.C.D.C. 1982

3 047068853 TAPIADOR POLO EDUARDO 1984

4 029203471 MARTINEZ MILLANA ANTONIO 1985
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:07.91
1 078500506 QUEVEDO MEDINA ISMAEL 1982

2 042206312 SUÁREZ PEÑA ARISTIDES 1981

3 042213507 SANCHEZ DIAZ DANIEL 1985

4 042206348 MONZÓN LÓPEZ AYOZE MIGUEL 1986

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 04/06/2011 MADRID_M862:09.05
1 004208705 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID 1980

2 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

3 051424207 LORENTE VELAZQUEZ DANIEL C. 1978

4 004848256 ARREBOLA RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1982

11 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:10.67
1 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

2 076026868 TEJADA TALAVAN DAVID 1978

3 031702685 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1977

4 031701692 GARCIA FLORES VICTOR 1986

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:11.33
1 044718655 REYES SANTANA RUBEN 1985

2 0X3904768 BOADELLA EMILIANO 1975

3 045762246 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE MIGUEL 1985

4 045758456 VERA CAMPANALUNGA ARTURO 1983

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C. D. TEIMAR M 12/06/2011 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:12.68

14 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N.E. GANDIA E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:13.90
1 020036641 CHORRO FRANKE DANIEL 1983

2 020035345 CABANILLES ABALOS DIEGO 1981

3 020035169 BERNABEU FAYOS HUGO 1981

4 020038314 FUSTER CARRIO BARTOLOME 1981

15 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION JESCAGUA - I M 19/03/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:17.97

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:18.91
1 052940766 GOTERRIS CARRATALA VICTORIANO 1974

2 053226166 BOIX PALOMERO JUAN 1980

3 053384933 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

4 047799879 GARCIA MARTI IVAN 1988

17 CAT. 1 +100 M CD HALEGATOS E 04/06/2011 MADRID_M862:20.42
1 074829335 NAVARRO VILLÉN JUAN 1979

2 011851085 CRIADO CONEJO  ALBERTO 1983

3 X6221887L PEREZ GOMEZ EDWIN GIOVANNI 1983

4 047034082 SANCHEZ LOPEZ  RUBEN 1983
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

18 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB DEPORTIVO SOCIEDAD T E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:21.00
1 074367628 PALAO PEREZ ROMAN 1986

2 052911939 MONTSERRAT BUENDIA OSCAR 1975

3 074241127 SEGURA LANDIN JOSE ANTONIO 1986

4 074239358 GONZALVEZ ALARCON FRANCISCO 1982

19 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 04/06/2011 MADRID_M862:30.78
1 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

2 074513086 NAVALON RICO JAVIER 1980

3 051425297 BIANCOTTO PERAITA LAUTARO 1983

4 048506855 PACHECO HERNANDEZ RAFAEL 1983

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. MIJAS E 25/06/2011 MALAGA1:40.62
1 074839574 RAMOS SANCHEZ FERNANDO 1982

2 027394805 OLIVENZA GOMEZ IVAN 1980

3 079012952 ANAYA BARRAL KRISTTIAN 1981

4 025728893 FERNANDEZ ALCALA ALFREDO 1982

2 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:44.34
1 076124981 GARCIA HERMOSO ANTONIO 1982

2 044403019 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO GUILLERMO 1981

3 076115394 CASTELLANA JIMENEZ JUAN PEDRO 1980

4 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:44.86
1 005913401 LLANOS PEREZ DAVID 1975

2 004848256 ARREBOLA RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1982

3 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

4 048513681 MIRALLES HERNÁNDEZ EUGENIO 1984

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCALAH E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:45.83
1 009028794 MORENO VICENTE MANUEL 1981

2 003122256 DEL AMO ESPADA JULIAN 1981

3 043094968 FRANCOS CARPINTERO MIGUEL 1981

4 009017005 MARTIN MORENO JUAN PEDRO 1982

5 C.N. SEVILLA E 25/06/2011 MALAGA1:46.09
1 048489915 GONZALEZ DIAZ RAUL 1982

2 045106783 ACEVEDO PEREZ CARMELO 1983

3 028779688 HALCON CHACON MANUEL 1984

4 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:46.93
1 044866128 GONZALEZ LLORENTE ARTURO 1983

2 029199930 CALATAYUD MALLENT DANIEL 1981

3 008552394 LINO LEITE L.C.D.C. 1982

4 029203471 MARTINEZ MILLANA ANTONIO 1985

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:48.45
1 078891308 NIETO ARIAS JOSEBA MIRENA 1983

2 045759757 RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA RAFAEL 1983

3 078891307 NIETO ARIAS OSCAR 1981

4 045770584 MONTESDEOCA MORAN ARMICHE 1986

8 C.N.JAEN MASTER E 25/06/2011 MALAGA1:50.24
1 075017634 VARGAS-MACHUCA ARREGUI RAFAEL 1979

2 077326179 PINTO LUDEÑA FCO. JAVIER 1982

3 077326080 REYES MORA JOSE C. 1983

4 077326545 LOPEZ GARCIA JUAN MANUEL 1982

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:51.34
1 0X3904768 BOADELLA EMILIANO 1975

2 044718655 REYES SANTANA RUBEN 1985

3 045762246 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE MIGUEL 1985

4 045762909 BELDA DIEPPA RUYMAN 1984

10 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:52.00
1 042206312 SUÁREZ PEÑA ARISTIDES 1981

2 078500506 QUEVEDO MEDINA ISMAEL 1982

3 042206348 MONZÓN LÓPEZ AYOZE MIGUEL 1986

4 042213507 SANCHEZ DIAZ DANIEL 1985

11 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 25/06/2011 MALAGA1:54.16
1 076026868 TEJADA TALAVAN DAVID 1978

2 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

3 031701692 GARCIA FLORES VICTOR 1986

4 031702685 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1977

12 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:54.97
1 078715130 EXPOSITO MONTAÑEZ EDUARDO 1982

2 043813986 ALVAREZ MUÑIZ GUILLERMO 1979

3 071700819 RAMOS GARCIA  MIGUEL 1979

4 054054172 BERNAL GONZALEZ  RAUL 1985

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AQUA MASTERS E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA1:55.23
1 074730100 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ RUBÉN 1986

2 020835525 FRANCO LLOPIS BORJA 1982

3 040996442 TORRALBO JURADO JUAN MANUEL 1976

4 020832534 AGUILAR PUIG JOSEP VICENT 1982
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

14 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N.E. GANDIA E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA1:58.07
1 020038314 FUSTER CARRIO BARTOLOME 1981

2 020036641 CHORRO FRANKE DANIEL 1983

3 020035345 CABANILLES ABALOS DIEGO 1981

4 020035169 BERNABEU FAYOS HUGO 1981

15 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA1:59.55
1 047799879 GARCIA MARTI IVAN 1988

2 052940766 GOTERRIS CARRATALA VICTORIANO 1974

3 053384933 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

4 052796128 ORTELLS SAFONT CONSTANTI 1972

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 26/03/2011 SANTA CRUZ DE TENE1:59.76
1 043824860 GUISADO DOMÍNGUEZ OLIVER 1983

2 078718482 MERLO CANO JOAQUIN 1982

3 078698696 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ADAL 1982

4 078714732 CONCEPCION RGUEZ VITELIO 1982

17 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB DEPORTIVO SOCIEDAD T E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA1:59.99
1 052911939 MONTSERRAT BUENDIA OSCAR 1975

2 074241127 SEGURA LANDIN JOSE ANTONIO 1986

3 074239358 GONZALVEZ ALARCON FRANCISCO 1982

4 074367628 PALAO PEREZ ROMAN 1986

18 C.N. VILANOVA E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA2:03.40
1 033928165 ROMAN EUFEMIA XAVIER 1969

2 046724154 LOPEZ GORDO JAVIER 1985

3 053332603 SANCHEZ MORALES CHRISTIAN 1984

4 053085524 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ FELIX 1987

19 CAT. 1 +100 M CD HALEGATOS E 04/06/2011 MADRID_M862:03.85
1 047034082 SANCHEZ LOPEZ  RUBEN 1983

2 005684467 RODRIGUEZ ANGUITA LUIS 1978

3 011851085 CRIADO CONEJO  ALBERTO 1983

4 X6221887L PEREZ GOMEZ EDWIN GIOVANNI 1983

20 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 04/06/2011 MADRID_M862:04.33
1 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

2 074513086 NAVALON RICO JAVIER 1980

3 015258992 IZA MARTIN IMANOL 1982

4 048498533 RODRIGUEZ ROSALES GERMAN 1982

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 02/07/2011 OEIRAS (POR)4:40.99
1 031713468 SANCHEZ TORRES SERGIO 1985

2 031716584 CARRANZA ABADIA JAVIER 1981

3 031689592 RUIZ LUCAS JESUS 1977

4 044966195 MICHAN LOBATO MARIO 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:24.13
1 078561511 DIAZ DIAZ BEATRIZ 1982

2 078851449 PERERA HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1986

3 078716825 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ YANIRA 1984

4 043370918 ORTIZ LOPEZ ANGELA Mª 1975

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N.C. MASTER MANISES E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:24.38
1 022145225 LAZARO GONZALEZ M.D.C. 1974

2 025410126 RUIZ SANCHIS ROCIO 1971

3 029193071 CERDA GUZMAN ELENA 1978

4 048345992 CERDAN GRAN ANGELA 1978

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 04/06/2011 MADRID_M862:26.79
1 049003794 FRESNO RODRIGUEZ SORAYA 1984

2 003891017 MARTÍN-CARO ZAPARDIEL ELVIRA 1982

3 047488731 NOTARIO MARTIN MARIA ISABEL 1981

4 003902661 ARELLANO MARTÍN-CARO NURIA 1984

4 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. LAS PALMAS E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:28.37
1 044308184 BETANCOR PEREZ RAQUEL 1974

2 044322303 QUEVEDO HERRERO RAQUEL 1983

3 078519463 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ TANIA MARIA 1983

4 078524241 APARICIO RAMOS CAROLINA ESTHER 1985

5 CAT. 1 +100 F AIRON C. E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:29.14
1 076920897 CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ ARIADNA 1985

2 073202478 IRIGARAY SIERRA PATRICIA 1986

3 076920714 VISA SANCHEZ ISABEL 1985

4 072982087 BARCENILLA MARTIN-PORTUGU P. 1982

6 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:29.86
1 078215145 GONZALEZ GUERRA MARIA DOLORES 1982

2 080072536 DOMINGUEZ CALVO VANESSA 1981

3 0X5322776 KOSTENKO OLENA 1986

4 075790647 MORIANA MARTIN FATIMA 1982
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 1 +100 F GUADALAJARA C.N. E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:29.88
1 003124469 BIENVENIDO VILLALBA BLANCA 1979

2 003113653 GUTIERREZ GARCIA  NOELIA 1978

3 003128364 VIEJO IBARRA CARMEN 1986

4 003130375 DEL REY CRISTOBAL CARMEN 1985

8 CAT. 1 +100 F A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 01/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:33.01
1 011778962 ARNES BLAZQUEZ MARTA 1985

2 076119586 MORENO GARCIA  TANIA 1984

3 076114488 MACIAS GARZON  MARIA 1982

4 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

9 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA2:34.19
1 043431453 GIRON SIERRA EMMA 1978

2 077319171 FRANCO GARCIA ESTER 1980

3 047708203 BALDICH PARELLADA GEMMA 1986

4 077319173 FRANCO GARCIA CRISTINA 1984

10 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA2:41.15
1 046790892 CARRICONDO JIMENEZ ANGELES 1985

2 043687560 FELTRER RUBIO OLGA 1969

3 053340959 PETROVA  BORISLAVAVA VICTORIA 1986

4 043557852 GURREA  FRAGA ELENA 1986

11 CAT. 1 +100 F CN S.FERNANDO DE HENAR E 04/06/2011 MADRID_M862:57.64
1 005426342 AGUADO GONZÁLEZ ESTEBENI 1986

2 052861021 TORRES MARTINEZ NURIA 1973

3 046883418 GARCIA SACRISTAN LAURA 1985

4 047015768 PEREZ HERRERO BEATRIZ 1981

12 C.N. SEVILLA E 25/06/2011 MALAGA3:11.33
1 Y0682935X FEITH NATASHA 1985

2 028805805 VALLE VIDAL MARTA 1981

3 028803332 LOPEZ ARACIL PATRICIA 1980

4 009046883 CALVO BLANCO LETICIA 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:05.91
1 078561511 DIAZ DIAZ BEATRIZ 1982

2 078851449 PERERA HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1986

3 078716825 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ YANIRA 1984

4 043370918 ORTIZ LOPEZ ANGELA Mª 1975
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N.C. MASTER MANISES E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:06.66
1 024364457 CERDA GUZMAN MARIA 1976

2 048345992 CERDAN GRAN ANGELA 1978

3 022145225 LAZARO GONZALEZ M.D.C. 1974

4 029193071 CERDA GUZMAN ELENA 1978

3 CAT. 1 +100 F GUADALAJARA C.N. E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:10.20
1 003124469 BIENVENIDO VILLALBA BLANCA 1979

2 003113653 GUTIERREZ GARCIA  NOELIA 1978

3 003128364 VIEJO IBARRA CARMEN 1986

4 003130375 DEL REY CRISTOBAL CARMEN 1985

4 CAT. 1 +100 F AIRON C. E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:12.26
1 076920897 CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ ARIADNA 1985

2 076920714 VISA SANCHEZ ISABEL 1985

3 072982087 BARCENILLA MARTIN-PORTUGU P. 1982

4 073202478 IRIGARAY SIERRA PATRICIA 1986

5 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA2:17.47
1 047169031 FERNANDEZ RAFEGAS OLGA 1984

2 043431453 GIRON SIERRA EMMA 1978

3 077319171 FRANCO GARCIA ESTER 1980

4 047708203 BALDICH PARELLADA GEMMA 1986

6 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:20.05
1 075790647 MORIANA MARTIN FATIMA 1982

2 080072536 DOMINGUEZ CALVO VANESSA 1981

3 003907082 PEREZ LOPEZ TRIVIÑO CRISTINA 1983

4 0X5322776 KOSTENKO OLENA 1986

7 C.N. CATALUNYA E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA2:21.28
1 046404711 NOGUES BAZAGA MARTA 1985

2 044022598 GAYET LINDO ALANA 1984

3 047731466 ESCARRE ROSELL MIREIA 1984

4 038147818 COMPTA REVENTOS MONTSERRAT 1983

8 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA2:24.91
1 043557852 GURREA  FRAGA ELENA 1986

2 046790892 CARRICONDO JIMENEZ ANGELES 1985

3 053340959 PETROVA  BORISLAVAVA VICTORIA 1986

4 043508672 GUTIERREZ  GARRIGA NURIA 1968

9 CAT. 1 +100 F CN S.FERNANDO DE HENAR E 04/06/2011 MADRID_M862:35.28
1 052861021 TORRES MARTINEZ NURIA 1973

2 046883418 GARCIA SACRISTAN LAURA 1985

3 047015768 PEREZ HERRERO BEATRIZ 1981

4 005426342 AGUADO GONZÁLEZ ESTEBENI 1986
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 C.N. SEVILLA E 25/06/2011 MALAGA2:39.32
1 028803332 LOPEZ ARACIL PATRICIA 1980

2 009046883 CALVO BLANCO LETICIA 1985

3 028805805 VALLE VIDAL MARTA 1981

4 Y0682935X FEITH NATASHA 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. TERRASSA M 12/02/2011 GIRONA5:31.24
1 045489781 MILAN SALVADOR ALICIA 1985

2 045643530 HOYOS MARIN MARINA 1984

3 045855377 LLAVINA ROS NURIA 1986

4 045494541 PUEYO SOTOS MERITXELL 1984

2 C.E. MEDITERRANI M 12/02/2011 GIRONA5:41.15
1 038492338 MUÑOZ TABERNERO ANA 1959

2 037368129 FERNANDEZ ROYO ELENA 1961

3 046768480 ARUMI DE DIOS MIRIAM 1978

4 046973584 ESPEJO MUÑOZ ANNA 1982

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:11.16
1 076124981 GARCIA HERMOSO ANTONIO 1982

2 044403019 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO GUILLERMO 1981

3 076114488 MACIAS GARZON  MARIA 1982

4 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:12.69
1 078491858 ESPINO CAZORLA DANIEL 1985

2 045762909 BELDA DIEPPA RUYMAN 1984

3 078519463 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ TANIA MARIA 1983

4 078524241 APARICIO RAMOS CAROLINA ESTHER 1985

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AQUA MASTERS E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:12.73
1 020838441 HIDALGO MONZÓ EVA 1982

2 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977

3 020835525 FRANCO LLOPIS BORJA 1982

4 074730100 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ RUBÉN 1986

4 CAT. 1 +100 M AIRON C. E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:13.83
1 033535674 VAZQUEZ JOVE ALBERTO 1980

2 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

3 076920897 CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ ARIADNA 1985

4 072982087 BARCENILLA MARTIN-PORTUGU P. 1982
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:15.05
1 078714732 CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VITELIO 1982

2 078851449 PERERA HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1986

3 043824860 GUISADO DOMÍNGUEZ OLIVER 1983

4 078716825 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ YANIRA 1984

6 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:15.52
1 044866128 GONZALEZ LLORENTE ARTURO 1983

2 074515811 RODRIGUEZ RUANO LETICIA 1984

3 047068853 TAPIADOR POLO EDUARDO 1984

4 053059346 HUERTAS VELAZQUEZ ANDREA 1983

7 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 26/06/2011 MALAGA2:17.24
1 026040074 ALCALA ORDOÑEZ GERMAN 1978

2 031716584 CARRANZA ABADIA JAVIER 1981

3 0X5322776 KOSTENKO OLENA 1986

4 080072536 DOMINGUEZ CALVO VANESSA 1981

8 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:18.78
1 045632952 MENDEZ ALONSO LIDIA 1978

2 042206312 SUÁREZ PEÑA ARISTIDES 1981

3 042213507 SANCHEZ DIAZ DANIEL 1985

4 042206308 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ YAIZA 1981

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:21.34
1 X6221887L PEREZ GOMEZ EDWIN GIOVANNI 1983

2 011851085 CRIADO CONEJO  ALBERTO 1983

3 C4FV4H043 ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

4 044726123 KAISU FDEZ-VALENCIA CRISTINA 1986

10 C.N. SEVILLA E 26/06/2011 MALAGA2:21.57
1 Y0682935X FEITH NATASHA 1985

2 045106783 ACEVEDO PEREZ CARMELO 1983

3 028779688 HALCON CHACON MANUEL 1984

4 028805805 VALLE VIDAL MARTA 1981

11 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. TOMELLOSO E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:22.14
1 006240750 REQUENA GARCIA LORENZO 1974

2 006266460 LOPEZ COLLADO VIRGINIA 1985

3 006274144 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ MARIO 1985

4 070583936 MARTÍNEZ GONZALEZ LUISA 1986

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 03/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:30.13
1 045770584 MONTESDEOCA MORAN ARMICHE 1986

2 044315132 SANTOS SANTANA KATHAYZA 1981

3 045766221 PEREZ VERA MOISES 1983

4 045767004 SANTANA ALEMAN IRIA 1984
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 05/06/2011 MADRID_M862:30.71
1 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

2 051425297 BIANCOTTO PERAITA LAUTARO 1983

3 306145459 MORRIS RACHEL 1986

4 015258992 IZA MARTIN IMANOL 1982

14 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. METROPOLE M 16/04/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:34.38

15 CAT. 1 +100 M CN S.FERNANDO DE HENAR E 05/06/2011 MADRID_M862:35.19
1 052341602 CASARRUBIOS CARNEROS JULIAN 1972

2 046838394 PEÑA FERNANDEZ JUAN JOSE 1986

3 046883418 GARCIA SACRISTAN LAURA 1985

4 005426342 AGUADO GONZÁLEZ ESTEBENI 1986

16 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 05/06/2011 MADRID_M862:37.51
1 051077687 ALDEHUELA MENDEZ PABLO 1979

2 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

3 047488732 NOTARIO MARTIN ANA 1984

4 051949264 CHEN LIU CHENG-I VICTORIA 1981

17 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION JESCAGUA - I M 16/04/2011 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:40.68

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:53.89
1 076124981 GARCIA HERMOSO ANTONIO 1982

2 044403019 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO GUILLERMO 1981

3 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

4 076119586 MORENO GARCIA  TANIA 1984

2 CAT. 1 +100 M AIRON C. E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:54.70
1 017756051 CALLEN HERRERO JORGE 1981

2 076920897 CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ ARIADNA 1985

3 073202478 IRIGARAY SIERRA PATRICIA 1986

4 033535674 VAZQUEZ JOVE ALBERTO 1980

3 CAT. 1 +100 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:58.72
1 029203471 MARTINEZ MILLANA ANTONIO 1985

2 074515811 RODRIGUEZ RUANO LETICIA 1984

3 053059346 HUERTAS VELAZQUEZ ANDREA 1983

4 044866128 GONZALEZ LLORENTE ARTURO 1983

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AQUA MASTERS E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA1:58.73
1 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

2 074730100 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ RUBÉN 1986

3 020838441 HIDALGO MONZÓ EVA 1982

4 020835525 FRANCO LLOPIS BORJA 1982
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 C.N. JEREZ-DKV E 26/06/2011 MALAGA1:59.07
1 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

2 008874485 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JORGE 1980

3 031702685 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1977

4 0X5322776 KOSTENKO OLENA 1986

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:00.38
1 078491858 ESPINO CAZORLA DANIEL 1985

2 0X6921372 TOSO PASSOW CAROLINA 1978

3 078524241 APARICIO RAMOS CAROLINA ESTHER 1985

4 045762909 BELDA DIEPPA RUYMAN 1984

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:00.70
1 051943843 ORTIZ CALVO ALBERTO 1979

2 C4FV4H043 ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

3 005684467 RODRIGUEZ ANGUITA LUIS 1978

4 044726123 KAISU FDEZ-VALENCIA CRISTINA 1986

8 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:01.44
1 043824860 GUISADO DOMÍNGUEZ OLIVER 1983

2 078851449 PERERA HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1986

3 078716825 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ YANIRA 1984

4 078714732 CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VITELIO 1982

9 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:01.91
1 045632952 MENDEZ ALONSO LIDIA 1978

2 042206312 SUÁREZ PEÑA ARISTIDES 1981

3 042206308 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ YAIZA 1981

4 042213507 SANCHEZ DIAZ DANIEL 1985

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N.E. GANDIA E 11/06/2011 VALENCIA2:02.70
1 020030253 BAÑULS ESCOLANO MAITE 1979

2 020036641 CHORRO FRANKE DANIEL 1983

4 020039098 FUSTER ESCOLANO AMELIA 1982

5 020035169 BERNABEU FAYOS HUGO 1981

11 C.N. SEVILLA E 26/06/2011 MALAGA2:06.17
1 048489915 GONZALEZ DIAZ RAUL 1982

2 028779688 HALCON CHACON MANUEL 1984

3 Y0682935X FEITH NATASHA 1985

4 028805805 VALLE VIDAL MARTA 1981

12 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA E 02/07/2011 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:09.62
1 078891308 NIETO ARIAS JOSEBA MIRENA 1983

2 044315132 SANTOS SANTANA KATHAYZA 1981

3 045767004 SANTANA ALEMAN IRIA 1984

4 045770584 MONTESDEOCA MORAN ARMICHE 1986
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 05/06/2011 MADRID_M862:11.53
1 048506855 PACHECO HERNANDEZ RAFAEL 1983

2 306145459 MORRIS RACHEL 1986

3 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

4 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

14 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 05/06/2011 MADRID_M862:17.91
1 051077687 ALDEHUELA MENDEZ PABLO 1979

2 051949264 CHEN LIU CHENG-I VICTORIA 1981

3 047488732 NOTARIO MARTIN ANA 1984

4 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 U.E. HORTA E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA4:13.67
1 043452884 RABELL MALLOFRE ORIOL 1984

2 053028994 PUJOL ULIED MINERVA 1978

3 043454674 GARCES ZAPATERIA PAU 1986

4 038150922 ISAAC PEIDRO CONSOL 1978

2 CLUB NATACIO AQUAMASTER E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA4:22.30
1 020246475 CABO MARES DIEGO 1979

2 020838441 HIDALGO MONZO EVA 1982

3 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

4 020835525 FRANCO  LLOPIS F.D.B. 1982

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. CAMARGO M 02/04/2011 OVIEDO4:22.97
1 043158838 ROJANO VAZQUEZ JON 1984

2 072043816 ENCINAS HERRANZ JUDITH 1980

3 072051481 CRUZ CUEVAS PATRICIA 1983

4 072080133 CIFRIAN CASADO GUILLERMO 1988

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. AVILES M 02/04/2011 OVIEDO4:27.77
1 071883212 GONZALEZ NISTAL RAFAEL 1984

2 071883890 BONTEMPINI GARCIA CRISTINA 1986

3 071886147 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ LARA 1988

4 011444008 FERRER ROBLES ELOY 1985

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 02/04/2011 OVIEDO4:38.82
1 053547065 GUARDADO GARCIA TAMARA 1986

2 010884312 ROBLEDO GARCIA JOSE LUIS 1979

3 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

4 053555122 JIMENEZ DIEZ DAVID 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.W.P. CASTELLAE M 02/04/2011 OVIEDO4:39.00
1 071273213 FERNANDEZ PEREZ VICTOR 1985

2 013133362 RODRÍGUEZ NIDAGUILA Mª MAR 1969

3 013177186 AYALA GUTIERREZ ANGELES 1964

4 076632614 MORALES GARCIA JULIAN 1991

7 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 02/04/2011 OVIEDO4:39.72
1 044907192 PASCUAL PALACIN DANIEL 1976

2 011080832 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ EVA 1982

3 045434799 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARCOS 1984

4 011434249 MARTINEZ CAÑAMERO LAURA 1981

8 C.N. TERRASSA E 22/05/2011 BARCELONA4:40.71
1 045492925 CLARES MORENO IBAN 1985

2 045855377 LLAVINA ROS NURIA 1986

3 045494541 PUEYO SOTOS MERITXELL 1984

4 045640182 FARO MOLINA VICTOR 1985

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS ANCLAS CASTRILLO M 02/04/2011 OVIEDO5:03.05
1 011423566 RIVERO DOMINGO RICARDO 1978

2 011442767 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ J.A. 1978

3 071877166 GONZALEZ GUARDADO  CRISTINA 1980

4 011422380 BLANCO SUAREZ Mª PAZ 1968

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.N. MASTER VALLADOLID M 02/04/2011 OVIEDO5:28.80
1 012378923 BARBUDO GONZALEZ NOEMI 1970

2 003461813 VELAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ L.A. 1972

3 007950387 CASTAÑO JIMENEZ GREGORIO 1965

4 071142155 SAINZ ESTEBAN AURORA 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CLUB NATACIO AQUAMASTER E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA4:37.48
1 020838441 HIDALGO MONZO EVA 1982

2 053547089 GARCÍA TERRONES DANIEL 1983

3 052173486 MORALES ROBERT DANIEL 1977

4 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

2 U.E. HORTA E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA4:55.61
1 038150922 ISAAC PEIDRO CONSOL 1978

2 043452884 RABELL MALLOFRE ORIOL 1984

3 053028994 PUJOL ULIED MINERVA 1978

4 043454674 GARCES ZAPATERIA PAU 1986
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2011

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2011

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA5:06.84
1 043550539 MARQUEZ BORRULL FRANCESC 1981

2 053340959 PETROVA  BORISLAVAVA VICTORIA 1986

3 047648484 PIJOAN  BUENO MARC 1986

4 046790892 CARRICONDO JIMENEZ ANGELES 1985

4 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 21/05/2011 BARCELONA5:16.29
1 043734755 FERRAN CARMONA EVA 1979

2 052919884 MAYMO PRIEGO AURORA 1983

3 043455507 PASCUAL PEÑA JAVIER 1986

4 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984
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